Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

181 - Oxford City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/17/2023 2:58:39 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 11

General

$26,888,652.91
$380.00
$18,119,533.63
$366,427.43
$45,374,993.97

$25,312,031.66
$5,772,921.49
$5,280,692.00
$2,674,738.12
$2,645,220.37
$0.00

$0.00
$215,298.24
$41,900,901.88

$813,603.43
$3,330,566.49
($2,516,963.06)

$957,129.03
$16,013,543.67
$16,970,672.70

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$4,188,616.16
$1,412,718.18
$45,827.12
$5,647,161.46

$4,041,955.14
$969,826.03
$304,298.29
$2,046,462.29
$213,004.27
$1,464,380.23
$0.00
$795,704.20
$9,835,630.45

$1,759,349.35
$1,564,713.94
$194,635.41

($3,993,833.58)
$2,655,487.54
($1,338,346.04)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,130,204.21
$0.00
$3,130,204.21

$3,130,204.21
$0.00
$3,130,204.21

$0.00
$279,153.23
$279,153.23

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$612,419.00
$0.00
$15,928.97
$0.00
$628,347.97

$404,734.14
$4,380.60
$107,802.65
$742,938.00
$385.00
$5,209,344.76
$0.00

$0.00
$6,469,585.15

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($5,841,237.18)
$8,812,785.34
$2,971,548.16

$0.00
$0.00
$171,505.44
$0.00
$171,505.44

$52,437.27
$87,859.60
$752.50
$0.00
$2,677.65
$0.00

$0.00
$13,781.85
$157,508.87

$500.00
$16,605.33
($16,105.33)

($2,108.76)
$118,483.84
$116,375.08

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$27,501,071.91
$4,188,996.16
$19,719,686.22
$412,254.55
$51,822,008.84

$29,811,158.21
$6,834,987.72
$5,693,545.44
$5,464,138.41
$2,861,287.29
$6,673,724.99
$3,130,204.21
$1,024,784.29
$61,493,830.56

$5,703,656.99
$4,911,885.76
$791,771.23

($8,880,050.49)
$27,879,453.62
$18,999,403.13
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